
MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1File ID 6398 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Approved

File created: In control:8/3/2016 Finance and Risk Management

On agenda: Final action:8/15/2016 8/15/2016

Title: Duplicate Warrants - For Ratification
Debra Lynn Hanna $97.85; Shanna Peadon $1,000.00; Green Valley Assistance Services, Inc.
$530.00; Shelley Valencia $500.00; Behind the Chair School of Hair $3,000.00; Occupational Health
Centers of AZ $143.00; Central Pet Partners, L.L.C. $3,446.68; Regina Ann Kelly $5.88; Celina
Heredia $43.03;  Thermo Fisher Scientific $286.25; Thomas C. Kamm $96.12; Steven Martin Montano
$190.43; Computer Business Solutions of AZ, Inc. $2,004.63;  Kathleen Quigley $182.59;  Josh
Zimmerman $192.50;  Jessie L. Barkhurst $12.00; Assured Document Destruction $636.50; Joi Hollis
$1,044.92; Jeremy Cannon $113.40;  Jeremy Cannon $84.50;  The State of Arizona $44,826.00;
Southern Arizona Bufflegrass Coordination Center $989.87; Judith Alice Graf $329.84; Judith Alice
Graf $213.27; A-V Tronics $350.00; Sandra C. Plank $117.00; Richard Decker $3,941.00;  Ron C.
Ashford $1,200.00; John Gabriel Anderson $64.53; Arizona Dept. of Corrections $265.50; Arizona
Dept. of Corrections $279.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FN_DuplicateWarrants

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors8/15/2016 1

Duplicate Warrants - For Ratification
Debra Lynn Hanna $97.85; Shanna Peadon $1,000.00; Green Valley Assistance Services, Inc.
$530.00; Shelley Valencia $500.00; Behind the Chair School of Hair $3,000.00; Occupational Health
Centers of AZ $143.00; Central Pet Partners, L.L.C. $3,446.68; Regina Ann Kelly $5.88; Celina
Heredia $43.03;  Thermo Fisher Scientific $286.25; Thomas C. Kamm $96.12; Steven Martin
Montano $190.43; Computer Business Solutions of AZ, Inc. $2,004.63;  Kathleen Quigley $182.59;
Josh Zimmerman $192.50;  Jessie L. Barkhurst $12.00; Assured Document Destruction $636.50; Joi
Hollis $1,044.92; Jeremy Cannon $113.40;  Jeremy Cannon $84.50;  The State of Arizona
$44,826.00; Southern Arizona Bufflegrass Coordination Center $989.87; Judith Alice Graf $329.84;
Judith Alice Graf $213.27; A-V Tronics $350.00; Sandra C. Plank $117.00; Richard Decker
$3,941.00;  Ron C. Ashford $1,200.00; John Gabriel Anderson $64.53; Arizona Dept. of Corrections
$265.50; Arizona Dept. of Corrections $279.00.

Pima County Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

